
Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time PlaceTime+ Flts

TRACS Apr 14-16 2017 Woodland CAMC BIATHLON

# of Dogs Entered/Qualified: _____ / _____18

STANDARD

Actual # Competing:  24_______     22_______     20_______     16________     14_________     10_________402270

Time PlaceTime+ Flts

JUMPERS
PlaceTime+ Flts

COMBINED
QQ Q

2

Rocket Cindy Vinores146 Jack ChiU14759410 90.04 95.04 2 73.46 78.46 2 173.50  1 Q

Roxy Ivette White138 PoodleU14708610 49.08 49.08 1 43.99 E EQ  

Buster Roger Ly210 JRTU14712710 74.13 E 49.01 54.01 1 E  

Hedy Susan Cochran162 PoodleU14756010 NT E 38.33 E E  

Du Anna Eifert182 Min Bull U14234516 50.07 E NT E E  

Willow Linda White188 SheltieU14640316 NT E NT E E  

Yuli Linda Greene258 BCU14989520 56.31 E NT E E  

Trillian Katrina Parkinson134 AussieU15223820 NT E NT E E  

Spell Jim Basic168 BCU15145820 NT abs NT E E  

Rex Susan Cochran246 BCU13951822 37.41 37.41 1 31.88 31.88 1 69.29Q Q 1 Q

Quix Harley Frazee076 BCU14232122 43.30 48.30 3 37.28 47.28 4 95.58  2

Pie Nancy Gyes142 BCU14391422 37.57 37.57 2 37.84 E EQ  

Dig Karey Krauter172 BCU13334322 43.88 E 36.87 46.87 3 E  

Brody Carol Nash108 BCU13636822 54.14 E 45.96 55.96 5 E  

Mick Karey Krauter264 BCU14114222 NT E 40.04 40.04 2 E Q

Nim Linda Greene154 BCU13483822 48.64 E NT E E  

Ruthie Robert Greene106 BCU13900422 NT abs NT E E  

Scout Sandy Zajkowski232 BCU14526022 NT abs NT abs abs  

MC BIATHLON



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time PlaceTime+ Flts

TRACS Apr 14-16 2017 Woodland CAPERFORMANCE MC BIATHLON

# of Dogs Entered/Qualified: _____ / _____6

STANDARD

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________    14_________     08_________00123

Time PlaceTime+ Flts

JUMPERS
PlaceTime+ Flts

COMBINED
QQ Q

2

Fawkes Katrina Parkinson262 BCU13483714 41.92 41.92 1 38.74 43.74 1 85.66Q  1 Q

Erin Jim Aitken150 BCU50822616 47.76 62.76 1 40.93 45.93 1 108.69  1 Q

Squid Sue Rush194 AussieU13950216 NT E 42.41 E E  

Scoop Nancy Gyes214 BCU13529020 42.35 E 33.76 43.76 1 E  

Yogi Bear Barbara Hasey178 AussieU13886120 46.45 51.45 1 46.34 E E  

Grifter Gwen Tatsuno198 BCU13299120 NT E 45.63 E E  

PERFORMANCE MC BIATHLON



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Apr 14-16 2017 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

Friday

1132 1151

18 3

COURTNEY

YPS Pts

BIATH Std

Distance SCT

Actual # Competing:  24_______     22_______     20_______     16________     14_________     10_________402270

216
211
210

55
57
60

20, 22, 24

14, 16

          10

(3.75-4.25yps)

(3.5-4yps)

(3.25-3.75yps)

Roxy Ivette White138 PoodleU14708610 49.08 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  4.28 3

Rocket Cindy Vinores146 Jack ChiU14759410 90.04 30.04 1 0 0 0 5 35.04 2   2.33 1

Buster Roger Ly210 JRTU14712710 74.13 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   2.83

Hedy Susan Cochran162 PoodleU14756010 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Du Anna Eifert182 Min Bull TerrierU14234516 50.07 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.21

Willow Linda White188 SheltieU14640316 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Yuli Linda Greene258 BCU14989520 56.31 0.00 1 1 0 1 E E   3.84

Trillian Katrina Parkinson134 AussieU15223820 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Spell Jim Basic168 BCU15145820 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Rex Susan Cochran246 BCU13951822 37.41 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  5.77 5

Pie Nancy Gyes142 BCU14391422 37.57 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  5.75 3

Quix Harley Frazee076 BCU14232122 43.30 0.00 1 0 0 0 5 5.00 3   4.99 1

Dig Karey Krauter172 BCU13334322 43.88 0.00 1 1 0 1 E E   4.92

Nim Linda Greene154 BCU13483822 48.64 0.00 1 1 0 1 E E   4.44

Brody Carol Nash108 BCU13636822 54.14 0.00 2 1 0 1 E E   3.99

Mick Karey Krauter264 BCU14114222 NT 0.00 1 1 0 1 E E   

Ruthie Robert Greene106 BCU13900422 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Scout Sandy Zajkowski232 BCU14526022 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

BIATH StdFriday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Apr 14-16 2017 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

Friday

1152 1159

6 1

COURTNEY

YPS Pts

BIATH Std Pf

Distance SCT

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     14_________     12_________     08_________00123

216
211
210

58
60
63

14, 16, 20

       12

       08

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

Fawkes Katrina Parkinson262 BCU13483714 41.92 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  5.15

Erin Jim Aitken150 BCU50822616 47.76 0.00 0 3 0 0 15 15.00 1   4.52 1

Squid Sue Rush194 AussieU13950216 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Yogi Bear Barbara Hasey178 AussieU13886120 46.45 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 1   4.65 1

Scoop Nancy Gyes214 BCU13529020 42.35 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   5.10

Grifter Gwen Tatsuno198 BCU13299120 NT 0.00 1 0 0 1 E E   

BIATH Std PfFriday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Apr 14-16 2017 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

Friday

0146 0208

18 2

COURTNEY

YPS Pts

BIATH Jmp

Distance SCT

Actual # Competing:  24_______     22_______     20_______     16________     14_________     10_________402380

190
185
184

43
44
46

20, 22, 24

14, 16

          10

(4.25-4.75yps)

(4-4.5yps)

(3.75-4.25yps)

Buster Roger Ly210 JRTU14712710 49.01 3.01 1 0 0 0 5 8.01 1   3.75 3

Rocket Cindy Vinores146 Jack ChiU14759410 73.46 27.46 0 1 0 0 5 32.46 2   2.50 1

Hedy Susan Cochran162 PoodleU14756010 38.33 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.80

Roxy Ivette White138 PoodleU14708610 43.99 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.18

Willow Linda White188 SheltieU14640316 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Du Anna Eifert182 Min Bull TerrierU14234516 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Yuli Linda Greene258 BCU14989520 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Spell Jim Basic168 BCU15145820 NT 0.00 0 1 0 1 E E   

Trillian Katrina Parkinson134 AussieU15223820 NT 0.00 0 1 0 1 E E   

Rex Susan Cochran246 BCU13951822 31.88 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  5.96 5

Mick Karey Krauter264 BCU14114222 40.04 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  4.75 3

Dig Karey Krauter172 BCU13334322 36.87 0.00 0 2 0 0 10 10.00 3   5.15 1

Quix Harley Frazee076 BCU14232122 37.28 0.00 0 2 0 0 10 10.00 4   5.10

Brody Carol Nash108 BCU13636822 45.96 2.96 2 0 0 0 10 12.96 5   4.13

Pie Nancy Gyes142 BCU14391422 37.84 0.00 1 0 0 1 E E   5.02

Nim Linda Greene154 BCU13483822 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Ruthie Robert Greene106 BCU13900422 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Scout Sandy Zajkowski232 BCU14526022 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

BIATH JmpFriday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Apr 14-16 2017 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

Friday

0137 0145

6 0

COURTNEY

YPS Pts

BIATH Jmp Pf

Distance SCT

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     14_________     12_________     08_________00123

190
185
184

46
47
49

14, 16, 20

       12

       08

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

Fawkes Katrina Parkinson262 BCU13483714 38.74 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 1   4.90

Erin Jim Aitken150 BCU50822616 40.93 0.00 1 0 0 0 5 5.00 1   4.64 1

Squid Sue Rush194 AussieU13950216 42.41 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.48

Scoop Nancy Gyes214 BCU13529020 33.76 0.00 0 2 0 0 10 10.00 1   5.63 1

Grifter Gwen Tatsuno198 BCU13299120 45.63 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.16

Yogi Bear Barbara Hasey178 AussieU13886120 46.34 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.10

BIATH Jmp PfFriday


